VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: FY 2012 CONCRETE REHABILITATION AND UTILITY CUTS PATCHING
PROJECT NO.:
LOCATION; Various CHANGE ORDER: 2
CONTRACTOR: G & M Cement Construction DATE: 5/9/2012
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a final balancing change order based on final quantities.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMCUNT: [1] $748,605.11
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: i2] $150,391.20
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([11+[2]) [3] $899,996.31
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] ($1,129.42)
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ({3]+[4]) [5] $898,866.89

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2)+[4]) $149,261.78

TIME EXTENSION CR REDUCTICN: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $900,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $889,584.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

%@\ )‘l&v/ S [ l"\\\'L Approved By: _@M&#/

Resident Engineer Date Birector of Finan
< 201 )S
mu sy Approved f C@/ / ’L
Contractor Date  (<$10Kor2sm)  \jj] age Manager O | I Date
%Mﬂm $)4)> _ Approved ByW yA/ e L
Village Engineer Date = ($10Ker25%)  vjjlage Pgerdént Date
E E g g//}/ﬁl Attest: W @ &c@_/ & d’,///k
Director ofPublic Works "/ Date /(/i]lage ﬁrk Date

) Lpe
ﬁsﬁént Director/of Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




68°098'868% (€301 JOBIUOY)

Zrezll$ [EI0L Z# O

00°000'¥$ 00°00¥$ 00 ] HOVA 3 NOOTY ULS TLLN NIVIA QOLLIOOZ
00°G15'v$ 006128 00 012 HOvA 12 [V 41§ TLLO NIVYd Q0FLI00Z
00°000'82% 00 000'vL S 00 0e NS T 4 LOdd % LNOD 4Vl QOLIOLOL
00°0% 00°06% 0°0s- 00 dano 05 TYSOJSIA ALSVM TdS-NON 00200699
00°60€'zeS 00cks 0’621~ 0's8ve a1 ¥192 ¥29AL DFID FNOD 00L0909
00°9¥E'0LS 00 L1g 08211 008yl d1 192 TU6EL HPID GNOD 00650909
00°229'29e$ 0% 1Ys 0°901- 0'8E48 ax 0s ¥ve8 01 L HOLVd 910 9L600THF
o00ze'ssLs 00°9¢4 058/ 0°'6es ax bs 09bF $PLHOIVI €D PrE00THY
00°052% 00'L$ 0'68%- 0052 1108 6£8 W ITYM8AIS 009000F¥
00°'L26'cS 00'L$ 04521~ 0’1468 a1 8229 WHN DED0 GN0D 005000t¥
00'89L'2$ 00'8$ O'¥0e- 09re aids 055 WH LNAWAA VA FALIA 007000%¥
Q0'FR'LLLS 008 0021~ 0°c86EL A 0§ £01'vl WHA INEWHAVI 001000F
o0'0% 00°0€$ 0'¥9- 00 1108 9 DNINIV M FTaV.IOILIA 00800+CF
006288 05'e$ 0°'686- 0052 1408 658 TS A TYMAAIS DNOD Dd 00S00bTY
00°08.'a$ 00'62$ 001" o'oge aA 08 058 (39%) LAVd AVMIATIA LIF 009F000Z
00°08F'c$ ovocs 0'v6- 09l aA s 01 dS 9 LAd AVMIATMA 00d 01L00ETF
$9°990'05% S¥eh Z8rlz Z'15291 aA bs £0L'vlL ¥ 9 LVIN NVYD dns Q0TI011E
00°0% 00z 0'0052- 00 asds 0052 1S DNITAOS O0LO0TST
00°0% L00$ 0)- 00 LINM L DONIMALY M. A71ddNS 00T0075T
00°902'¢$ 00z 0 L¥9- 0'esgl aAds 0052 ¥ d % 4 TIOSdOL ST9I011Z
GZTEO0LL$ 5L0% 0'8bg 0'15LpL dA 08 £0L'FL gV.LS "D/ v HOHLOID 00010012
00°00%'29% 000s% 0112 02802 dAno L1281 NOLLYAVOXA HLUVA 00100207
0008 00’ L$ X VOENS GNE NVID SN0J0d 0ZP00LOT
00°0% 00°L$ TLYIN SN dSIA % W 0021070

.00l Jejoy .
cL0Z/6/S Z#'0°0 ONIHOLVYd SLND ALIMLN ANV NOLLYLIMIGYHIY 31LIHONOD 2102 Ad




